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For Sale  $125,000

Mixed Use Property
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view from land facing Southeast

Property Description

Property Location
Third Street and Kinsley Ave. 

in the heart of Downtown Winslow.

Mixed Use building in downtown Winslow, AZ 
across the street from 

“Standing on the corner....”. 

Top floor rented spacious apartment 
approximately 1,367 sqft. 

Vacant first floor retail space approximately 
1,360 Sqft.

For information on Winslow, AZ, visit 
www.ci.winslow.az.us



 103-17-067

3,551 sqft 

Navajo

Retail Building 

$125,000

9.23%

50%

  $45.84

$1,413.14
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Price

Terms

cap rate

occupancy

Price per SqFt

Lot Size

2013 Taxes

Zoning

Parcel Numbers

Property Type

County

Utilities

9.23%

$125,000

3,551 sqft 

 103-17-067

Retail Building 

Navajo

  $45.84

$1,413.14

Building Size 2,727 sqft

50%

Cash, cash to new loan
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Pro Forma

216 N. Kinsley Ave. 18-Sep-14 Monthly Payments:
Winslow, AZ - 1st Lien $0.00

Total Price: $125,000 - 2nd Lien $0.00
=

First Lien: 5.00% 30 years Total Mo.Pymt. $0.00
Second Lien: Annual Pymt. $0.00

Total Debt: $0 Debt coverage K

Down Payment: $125,000 ( 100%  down )

Building Size: 2,727 sq. ft. ( $45.84 / sq. ft.)
Constructed in: 1908 ( 78.25% site coverage)

Land Area: 0.08 acres ( $35.87 / sq.ft. land)
Parking: 0 spaces

Base Rental Income: $1,500.00 per month, or $18,000 per year
Other Income: $0.00 per month, or $0 per year

  Vacancy Factor: 10% currently 50% occupied
Operating Expenses: $388.58 per month, or $4,663 per year

Debt Service: $0.00 per month, or $0 per year

STABILIZED PROFORMA
Annual Rental Income $18,000

$0.55 /mo. $6.60 /yr.
Other Income: 0 0.00% of gross income

$0.00 /mo. $0.00 /yr.  ----------- 
Scheduled Gross Income: $18,000 6.94 times gross income

$0.55 /mo. $6.60 /yr.
Less Vacancy Factor: (1,800) 10.00% vacancy factor

 ----------- 
Effective Gross Income: $16,200

Less Operating Expenses: (4,663) 25.91% of gross income
$0.14 /mo. $1.71 /yr.  ----------- 

Net Operating Income: $11,537 9.23% capitalization rate
$0.35 /mo. $4.23 /yr.

Less Debt Service: 0 0.00 K debt constant
   ----------- 
Pretax Cash Flow: $11,537 9.23% pretax return on equity
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Rent Roll
RENT ROLL

Rent Base NNN Lease
Suite # Tenant Name Size P.S.F. Rent Expenses Expires

A Apartment 1,367 0.51 $700 6/30/15
B Retail 1,360 0.59 $800

Totals: 2,727 $0.55 $1,500 $0

EXPENSE BREAKDOWN

Expense Item Monthly Annual Notes
Property Taxes $118 $1,413
Insurance $63 $750
Miscellaneous $42 $500
Utilities $167 $2,000

Totals: $389 $4,663


